429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
Features
Default 1 x 12 cm fan
AX61400
4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis
● Three 5.25" and max. two 3.5" HDD drive bays
● One 12cm ball-bearing fan
● Supports 14-slot backplane or ATX MB
● Single PS/2 size power supply supported
Specifications
Standard Color Beige
Construction Heavy-duty steel
Drive Capacity Exposed 3 x 5.25" HDD drive bay and 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay;
internal 1 x 3.5" HDD drive bay
Cooling 1 x 12 cm ball-bearing fan (78 CFM/each) with a removable
filter
Front Panel Indicators 1 x power on/off; 1 x HDD
Front Panel Controls 1 x power on/off; 1 x system reset
Front Panel Connectors 2 x USB; 1 x PS2 mini-DIN keyboard
Pre-punched Panel 1 x 25-pin; 1 x DIN 5-pin keyboard
Hold-down Clamp height adjustable clamps with rubber cushions
System Board SBCs or 12" x 9.6" ATX MB or IMB series
Expansion Interface 14-slot backplane
Speaker 1 x 0.4W speaker
Operating Temperature 0°C ~ +40°C (+32°F ~ +104°F)
Range�Dimensions 482.6 mm (19") (W) x 450 mm (17.7") (D) x 177 mm (7")(H)
Weight (net/gross) 15 kg (33.07 lb)/16.3 kg (35.94 lb)
Top view
429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. axiomtek.com © 2015 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.429 430
Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field
Controllers
Industrial
Firewall
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Industrial
Barebone
Systems
Industrial
Chassis
Backplanes
Power
Supplies
Peripherals &
Accessories
7
Ordering Information
Power Supply Specifications
Dimensions
Items Watt
Specifications
Input Output MTBF
PS302-
XP2
ATX 300W
(PFC)
AC 100~340V
(Auto)
+5V @ 16A
+12V1 @ 17A
+12V2 @ 17A
-12V @ 0.3A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
+3.3V @ 19A
100,000
hours
PS400-
XP2
ATX 400W
(PFC)
AC 90~264V
�(Auto)
+5V @ 20A
+12V1 @ 16A
+12V2 @ 16A
-12V @ 0.5A
+3.3V @ 20A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
100,000
hours
PS500-
XP2
ATX 500W
(PFC)
AC 90~264V�
(Auto)
+5V @ 24A
+12V @ 34A
+12V1 @ 17A
+12V2 @ 17A
-12V @ 0.8A
+3.3V @ 24A
+5VSB @ 2.5A
100,000
hours
AX61400T(W)B/X400 14-slot version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 400W power supply
AX61400T(W)B/X300 14-slot version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 300W power supply
AX61400T(W)M/X400 MB version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 400W power supply
AX61400T(W)M/X300 MB version, with one 12 cm fan, ATX 300W power supply
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
** T-Black color; W-Beige color
Backplane Options
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment
ATX6022/13L 8/4/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14G 1/12/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14GP7 6/7/0/1 Single
ATX6022/14 9/4/0/1 Single
Models Slots per Segment
(ISA/PCI/PCIe/CPU) Segment
FAB100 4/4/5/1 Single
FAB101 0/13/0/1 Single
FAB112 0/10/2/1 Single
FAB113 0/4/8/1 Single
FAB114 0/8/4/1 Single
FAB118 0/7/6/1 Single
FAB119 0/10/2/1 Single
PICMG 1.0
PICMG 1.3
Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Наши преимущества:
 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых
складов;
  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов;
 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);
 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России;
 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов;
 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO
9001;
 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих
государственную тайну;
 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil,
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq,
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.);
Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела:
 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента;
 Подбор аналогов;
 Консультации по применению компонента;
 Поставка образцов и прототипов;
 Техническая поддержка проекта;
 Защита от снятия компонента с производства.
Как с нами связаться
Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru
Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина,
дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.